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Ministero dell’Istruzione, dell’Università e della Ricerca 
Liceo Scientifico – Classico “Marie Curie” 

Via Cialdini, 181 – 20821 Meda (MB) 
 

Circolare n. 205 del 24 marzo 2015  
To the participants in the competition: 
classes 1AS, 1BS, 1CS, 1DS, 1ASA, 1AC, 
2CS, 2AC, 2BC, 2BS, 2DS, 3AS, 3BS, 3CS, 
3BC, 4ASA, 4AC, 4BC, 5DS, 5AC 

Object:  Kangourou competition 

Following the release of the results of the Kangourou competition, stage 1, which took place in 
all the participant schools on 26th February, we are glad to inform you that the average level 
reached by our 78 candidates proved very good (none of them was below pass level) and that 
18 of them have been selected for the semifinals. 
Their names are shown here: 

GREY KANGAROO (total participants: 4858) 

1. SCORBATI LUCA (74) 
2. GALLI FILIPPO (141) 
3. SAMPIETRO EMMA (252) 
4. NATALI CATERINA (283) 
5. VILLA GIACOMO (367) 
6. VOGLI AJSHE (451) 
7. AZZALI CLARA (455) 
8. DELL'ORTO JACOPO (496) 
9. TORNAGHI GIAN MARCO (552) 

RED KANGAROO (total participants: 5219) 

1. INFORZATO MARCO (2) 
2. CONFALONIERI CARLO (38) 
3. TERRAGNI CLARISSA (163) 
4. NATALI MARGHERITA (209) 
5. SECCHI RICCARDO (282) 
6. MARELLI REBECCA (293) 
7. COLZANI LAURA (340) 
8. SILVA ELEONORA (349) 
9. LA ROSA MATTIA (430) 

The semifinals will be held in Milan on 16th April (Grey Kangaroo) and on 17th April (Red 
Kangaroo). We are waiting for further details, which will be immediately forwarded to 
everyone concerned. 

We compliment all our 78 participants on their results, that are shown here: 

La docente referente     Il Dirigente Scolastico 
Maria Pia Prada      Bortolino Brunelli 

 
Firma apposta, ai  sensi dell'art. 3 comma 2 D. L.vo n. 39/93 
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RED KANGAROO  

1. Inforzato Marco 2 20. Barni Gianmaria 1364 
2. Confalonieri Carlo 38 21. Peverelli Camilla 1520 
3. Terragni Clarissa 163 22. Corti Silvia 1520 
4. Natali Margherita 209 23. Baruffa Sara 1548 
5. Secchi Riccardo 282 24. Cassina Martina 1577 
6. Marelli Rebecca 293 25. Nicola Ana 1708 
7. Colzani Laura 340 26. Rivolta Martina 1723 
8. Silva Eleonora 349 27. Mannino Martina 1729 
9. La Rosa Mattia 430 28. Losa Veronica 2068 
10. Vismara Silvia 443 29. Feneri Davide 2076 
11. Fresta Lorenzo 453 30. Radice Rebecca 2450 
12. Princiotta Chiara 458 31. Mariani Lucia 2602 
13. Contissa Federica 458 32. Ottolina Tecla 2955 
14. Brenna Sofia 592 33. Kovalenko Yana 2955 
15. Dell’Orto Fabio 592 34. Galimberti Pietro 3471 
16. Pellizzoni Benedetta 722  
17. Gressani Alessia 778  
18. Cazzaniga Fabio 1226  
19. Merlo Giulia 1341 
 
  

GREY KANGAROO  
1.     Scorbati Luca 74 23.  Ballabio Benedetta 1282 
2.     Galli Filippo 141 24.  Brenna Daniele 1311 
3.     Sampietro Emma 252 25.  Gatti Ilaria 1376 
4.     Natali Caterina 283 26.  Ravasi Matteo 1461 
5.     Villa Giacomo 367 27.  Bassani Francesco 1486 
6.     Vogli Ajshe 451 28.  Sala Eleonora 1486 
7.     Azzali Clara 455 29.  Vatti Benedetta 1514 
8.     Dell'Orto Jacopo 496 30.  Masoli Francesca 1560 
9.     Tornaghi Gian Marco 552 31.  Crippa Aurora 1560 
10.  Zertoubi Dounia 568 32.  Colombo Ambra 1911 
11.  Galli Carlo568 33.  Ballabio Alice 1920 
12.  Castagna Alessandra 573 34.  Valetti Elena 1920 
13.  Longoni Andrea 584 35.  Zacheo Valentina 2480 
14.  Sano Eita Finn 649 36.  Borromeo Giulia 2488 
15.  Puzella Elena 672 37.  Viganò Giulia 2508 
16.  Mauri Maria 841 38.  Ganci Alessandro 2843 
17.  Galliani Mara 841 39.  Dell'Orto Sara 2861 
18.  Gatti Alessandro 863 40.  Izzo Alessandro 3189 
19.  Viganò Erik 956 41.  Maggiolini Giorgia 3211 
20.  Mandressi Alessandra 1008 42.  Conti Diletta 3397 
21.  Camporeale Edoardo 1030 43.  Prina Giorgia 3497 
22.  Elli Elena 1169 44.  Brenna Federico 3652   

  


